
NSW Novice Championship (10km) - 29/4

3 32.11 Luke Taylor Asics West

34 37.16 Michael Doggett Asics West

2km 10.16 John Taylor Asics West

NSW Road Running Championship - 6/5 at Holsworthy

Open Men - 10km

7 31.29 Luke Taylor 760 ASW Open

10 32.04 Robyn Whiteley 1006 ASW Open

21 33.32 Richard Roberts 1011 ASW 35-39

58 37.19 Michael Doggett 184 ASW Open

Girls U/14 - 3km

14 12.26 Georgia Dawson 756 ASW

Girls U/16 - 4km

21 17.10 Charlotte Wilson 183 ASW

22 17.17 Hayley Jones 8832 ASW

24 17.45 Jo Dawson 755 ASW

Girls U/18 - 4km

10 15.11 Emma Walsh 955 ASW

Open Women - 10km

26 43.36 Gillian Sohun 365 ASW 35-39

NSW Half Marathon Championship - 21/5

5 71.05 Whitley, Robin ASW Open

16 74.13 Taylor, Luke ASW Open

73 89.48 Doggett, Michael ASW Open

Asics Wests Results at NSW Cross Country Relay Championships, Ramsgate - 3 June 2006

Event Position Team Name Leg Split Lap Total

Open Men 4x4km 3 ASW A Luke Taylor 1 12:41 12:41 49:35

Open Men 4x4km 3 ASW A Richard Roberts 2 25:04 12:23 49:35

Open Men 4x4km 3 ASW A Robin Whiteley 3 37:30 12:26 49:35

Open Men 4x4km 3 ASW A Colin Johnston 4 49:35 12:05 49:35

Open Men 4x4km 16 ASW B Glen Ritchie 1 13:22 13:22 55:10

Open Men 4x4km 16 ASW B Marty Doak 2 27:09 13:47 55:10

Open Men 4x4km 16 ASW B Rajitha De Silva 3 42:18 15:09 55:10

Open Men 4x4km 16 ASW B Michael Doggett 4 55:10 12:52 55:10

Open Men 4x4km 26 ASW C Peter Ford 1 14:40 14:40 1:06:30

Open Men 4x4km 26 ASW C Edward Lee 2 29:53 15:13 1:06:30

Open Men 4x4km 26 ASW C John Crandell 3 45:50 15:57 1:06:30

Open Men 4x4km 26 ASW C John Taylor 4 1:06:30 20:40 1:06:30

U16 Female 4x3km 6 ASW A Hayley Jones 1 13:42 13:42 54:33

U16 Female 4x3km 6 ASW A Caela Hartley 2 29:29 15:47 54:33

U16 Female 4x3km 6 ASW A Georgia Dawson 3 42:22 12:53 54:33

U16 Female 4x3km 6 ASW A Jo Dawson 4 54:33 12:11 54:33

U16 Male 4x3km 4 ASW A John Crandell 1 11:30 11:30 47:32

U16 Male 4x3km 4 ASW A Cameron Moore 2 23:25 11:55 47:32

U16 Male 4x3km 4 ASW A Nicholas Cockerell 3 35:16 11:51 47:32

U16 Male 4x3km 4 ASW A Nathan Cockerell 4 47:32 12:16 47:32

NSW Cross Country Championships - 17/6 at Nowra

Open Men - 12km

7 41.16 Colin Johnston ASW Open

8 41.40 Richard Roberts ASW 35 - 39

9 42.06 Robin Whitely ASW Open

22 44.50 Michael Doggett ASW Open

Girls U/16 - 4km

3 16.38 Charlotte Wilson ASW

NSW Short Cross Country Champs - 15/7 at The Crest, Bankstown

Open Men - 8km

Colin Johnston 754 ASW 25.11         5

Richard Roberts 1011 ASW 26.04         13 2nd Masters

Robin Whiteley 1008 ASW 26.40         19

Michael Doggett 184 ASW 28.41         41

Marty Doak 190 ASW 29.41         53

Boys U/14 - 2km

Cameron Moore 704 ASW 8.58           22

Girls U/18 - 3km

Emma Walsh 954 ASW 10.45         13

Girls U/16 - 3km 

Charlotte Wilson 183 ASW 10.58         16

Jo Dawson 755 ASW 12.30         43

T Kesbah 1318 ASW 12.59         46

Hayley Jones 1316 ASW 13.02         48

Girls U/14 - 2km 

T Kesban 1318 ASW 9.00 14

Girls U/12 - 1.5km 

Caela Hartley 1010 ASW 7.32           26

NSW Road Relays - WOLLONGONG - 5 Aug 2006

Open Men 4x4km ASW-A 6 Robin Whiteley 1008 1 12:15

Open Men 4x4km ASW-A 6 Glenn Ritchie 1013 2 12:44 24:59

Open Men 4x4km ASW-A 6 Martin Doak 190 3 13:55 38:54

Open Men 4x4km ASW-A 6 Michael Doggett 184 4 12:57 51:51

Open Men 4x4km ASW-B 13 Edward Lee 188 1 15:14

Open Men 4x4km ASW-B 13 John Crandell 191 2 14:29 29:43

Open Men 4x4km ASW-B 13 Rajitha Desilva 152 3 14:20 44:03

Open Men 4x4km ASW-B 13 Peter Ford 1362 4 15:17 59:20

Australian All Schools Cross Country - Hobart, TAS - 26/08/2006

Girls 4k CC 14/15 Years Wilson, Charlotte 59th of out 76 17.25

Girls 4k CC 16/17 Years Walsh, Emma 23rd out of 62 15.57


